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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 20 60 18 Caneva Anna31 87 1 Luangtonglang Wanitchaya

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

55 182 Total Team
12 44 13 Diouf Valentina
12 32 4 Bianchini Marika
10 26 18 Caneva Anna
17 79 Total Team
6 17 18 Caneva Anna
4 22 7 Pisani Giulia
2 7 13 Diouf Valentina

10 106 Total Team
4 17 18 Caneva Anna
3 11 1 Bertone Floriana
2 14 13 Diouf Valentina

24 Total Team
106 367 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

62 196 Total Team
29 69 1 Luangtonglang Wanitchaya
9 49 3 Chuewulim Sutadta
9 31 13 THONGPHUN TAWINAN

10 54 Total Team
3 12 12 Traijorhor Sureeporn
3 12 18 Promrat Anongporn
2 11 11 GUEDPARD PORNPUN
5 105 Total Team
2 18 18 Promrat Anongporn
1 14 1 Luangtonglang Wanitchaya
1 19 11 GUEDPARD PORNPUN

28 Total Team
105 355 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

ITA • Italy 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bertone Floriana
4 Bianchini Marika
5 Gabrieli Elena
6 Gabbiadini AngelaL
7 Pisani Giulia
8 Baggi Rosa Laura
9 Grazietti Giuliana

11 Vietti Erica
12 Camera Letizia
13 Diouf Valentina
18 Caneva Anna

  
    


L L L L L
    
    


    
   
    
    

7
14

10
9
4
1
1

16
20

Coach:
Assistant:

MORETTI  Maurizio (ITA)
MAGHELLA  Oscar (ITA)

THA • Thailand 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Luangtonglang Wanitchaya
3 Chuewulim Sutadta
5 HINLAD PIYASIRI
6 Kunbang Pornpimol

11 GUEDPARD PORNPUN
12 Traijorhor Sureeporn
13 THONGPHUN TAWINAN
15 AEKPRADIT PAPIMON
16 PROMJANYAR AREEL
17 WONGWIROT TALUBJAI
18 Promrat Anongporn
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    

   
    
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L L L L L
   
    

31
10

1
10
4

10

11

Coach:
Assistant:

 KULCHIM  SANONG (THA)
ITTIKANKUL    PRAKAS (THA)

Referees: FAUSTO MENEZES (BRA) & KAMDOUM CHARLES (CMR)

THA
ITA 2

3 25
23

24
26

25
22

16
25

15
10

105
106

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:25 0:27 0:30 0:21 0:17 2:00

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

61 80012.07.2009
Nakhonratchasima
Chalermp0hrakiat Gym.

Match duration:  Start: 12:35  End: 14:47  Total: 2:12
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB Girls' Youth World Championship
Finals  (Places 7-8)


